
Bus #15 | Shark Bus Bus #4 | Deer Bus
Time Stops Time Stops
7:10 R. Feldman 7:08 L. Reins
7:15 Prinsburg 

2022 - 2023 Bus Routes
PM Only B. Ridl

7:16 Christian Reformed Church 7:14 Enestvedt
7:21 B. Lippert/Gerdes 7:17 J. Rice
7:23 M. Ramirez 7:18 Barerra
7:30 V. Ward PM Only B. Negan
7:42 E. Fostvedt 7:30 Ceballos
7:47 B. Voelz 7:32 L. Luna

PM Only B. Block 7:45 M. Jansen
Danube Town Stops 7:49 A. Zetina

7:53 SE Corner Voelz Park Renville Town Stops
7:55 Voelz Park Shelter Bus #12 | Horse Bus 7:55 Teresa's Tiny Tots

Time Stops 7:58 Nursing Home
8:02 P Burns 7:05 Gherke 8:00 Chestnut SE & 2nd St SE

Renville Town Stops 7:08 M. Huhnerkoch 8:05 RCW School
8:04 Colefax NE & 7th St NE 7:14 C. Nelson
8:06 RCW School 7:25 E. Bakker Bus #8 | Bear Bus

PM Only S. Peterson Time Stops
Bus #9 | Alligator Bus PM Only G. Peterson PM Only B. Howard

Time Stops 7:34 M. Morris PM Only P. Haen
Olivia Town Stops 7:40 B. Peterson PM Only B. Beckendorf

7:00 Westcourt Sacred Heart Town Stops 7:00 Moua
7:02 Chestnut & Pine 7:45 Walnut & Lincoln 7:07 C. Hebrink
7:03 Nancy Lothert Daycre 7:47 Walnut & Jackson 7:12 Z. Freiborg 
7:04 10 & Pine 7:49 Walnut & 1st 7:15 L. Neutgens
7:05 10th & Fairview 7:51 Elm St & 1st Ave 7:25 B. Halvorson
7:06 9th & Oak 7:52 Walnut & 3rd PM Only P. Lanning
7:07 8th & Oak 7:53 Walnut & 5th 7:29 P. Peterson
7:08 4th & fairview 7:55 C. Raasch 7:35 J. Schneider
7:15 7th & Henton 8:10 RCW School 7:37 N. Jakel
7:18 8th & Henton 7:40 E. Dahlager
7:19 9th St. N & Breu Ave 7:43 L. Brown
7:20 9th & Evergreen 7:47 Z. Chapman
7:21 11th & Evergreen Sacred Heart Town Stops
7:22 11th & Elm PM Only Maple & 3rd
7:32 Zieske Daycare 7:52 Harrison & R.R. St
7:40 A. Braun 7:57 Foesch
7:42 VanOverbeke Renville Town Stops
7:45 P. Braun 8:01 Colfax NW & Co Rd 6

Danube Town Stops 8:02 Watertower Park
7:55 Little Lambs Daycare 8:05 Main & Emerson
8:00 Co Rd 1 & Maple 8:08 Emerson & 5th 
8:10 RCW School 8:12 RCW School


